U.S. PTO FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) 11/797993 REC OMB No. 0651-0027

(exp 6/30/2008)

05/09/2007



103408582

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 04131.0196 Attorney Customer Number: 22,852

To the Director of the U.S. Patents and Tradema-

	the attached original documents of copy thereor.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Chuan-Ter YAN	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
2) Chih-Hsiung HUANG 3) Chao-Ching HUANG 4) Chin-Wang KAO 5) Tin-Hun HUNG	Name: DAILY POLYMER CO., LTD.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address: No. 10, Yung-Hung Lane, Hou-An Tsuen, Jen-Wu Hsiang, Kaohsiung Hsien, Taiwan
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Dates(s) April 11, 2007	Street Address:
Assignment	City:
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	State: Zip Code:
Joint Research Agreement	
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?
Other	☐ Yes
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):
Additional numbers attached?	U Yes ⊠ No
5. Name and address of to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: Mr. Emest F. Chapman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40
	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☑ Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to deposit account) □ None required (government interest not affecting title)
Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.	8. Payment Information
Street Address: 901 New York Avenue, NW	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
City: Washington, D.C.	b. Deposit Account No.: 06-0916
State: Zip: 20001-4413	Authorized User Name
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true adocument.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the origina
Ernest F. Chapman	May 9, 2007
Reg. No. 25,961 Signa	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, at	ttachments and documents: 3

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, PO box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Attorney Docket No.	

3. Chao-Ching HUANG

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received,

1. Chuan-Ter YAN

2. Chih-Hsiung HUANG 1. Chuan-Ter YAN 4. Chin-Wang KAO

5. Tin-Hun HUNG

hereinafter referred to as "Assignor", sell and assign to

DAILY POLYMER CO., LTD.

a corporation of Taiwan

, having a place of

business at

No. 10, Yung-Hung Lane, Hou-An Tsuen, Jen-Wu Hsiang, Kaohsiung Hsien, Taiwan , respectively,

its successors, assigns or nominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", the entire right, title and interest in and to an invention entitled:

DIAMINE AND POLYAMIC ACID DERIVED THEREFROM FOR LIQUID CRYSTAL ORIENTATION **APPLICATIONS**

invented by the Assignor and as described in the following:

and in and to all applications for patent for said invention in all countries, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions of any of said applications, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of any of said applications; and Assignor authorizes and requests any official whose duty is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee, and Assignor agrees that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignee, Assignor will communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to Assignor respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing or other applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee to obtain and enforce a proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

Subscribed and executed at Kaohsiung Hsien, Taiwan

Chuan ler	J'am	April 11, 2007	
Date		Assignor	
Chit- Herung is	14979	April 11, 2007	
Date /	J	Assignor	·····
Chao Ching	Huang	April 11, 2007	
Date		Assignor	

PATENT REEL: 019342 FRAME: 0862 Lao Chin Wary April 11, 2007

Date Assignor

Hung Tih Hun April 11, 2007

Date Assignor

RECORDED: 05/09/2007

PATENT

REEL: 019342 FRAME: 0863